

Property Name: Conrad Luft, Sr, House Location: Logan County; Sterling, Colorado Photographer/Date: Lydia Vandemoer/2-84 Negatives: Colorado Preservation Office Camera Direction: View looking southwest Photo No.: 1



Property Name: Conrad Luft, Sr. House Location: Logan County; Sterling, Colorado Photographer/Date: Lydia Vandemoer/2-84 Negatives: Colorado Preservation Office Camera Direction: View looking southwest Photo No.: 2



Property Name: Conrad Luft, Sr. House Location: Logan County: Sterling, Colorado Photographer/Date: Lydia Vandemoer/2-84 Negatives: Colorado Preservation Office Camera Direction: West Elevation Photo No.: 3



Property Name: Conrad Luft.Sr.House Location: Logan County; Sterling, Colorado Photographer/Date: Lydia Vandemoer/2-84 Negatives: Colorado Preservation Office Camera Direction: View Looking NW Photo No.: 4



Property Name: Conrad Luft, Sr. House Location: Logan County; Sterling, Colorado Photographer/Date: Lydia Vandemoer/2-84 Negatives: Colorado Preservation Office Camera Direction: View Looking SW Photo No.: 5



Property Name: Conrad Luft.Sr.House Location: Logan County; Sterling, Colorado Photographer/Date: Lydia Vandemoer/2-84 Negatives: Colorado Preservation Office Camera Direction: View Looking SW Photo No.: 6